CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Meridian - Hors D Oeuvres

SERVICE LEVELS

Full Service Set Up

Two attendants will deliver and set up your food using buffet
linen, nice platters, chaffing dishes and provide nice containers
for your beverages. Then one attendant will return after your
recepti

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then our staff person will return the same
day to pi

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

PLATTERS, DIPS AND STATIONS

Vegetable Tray with Ranch Dip
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM)

Cheese & Cracker Tray

**48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED** (PER PERSON/ 50
MINIMUM) Cheddar, colby jack and pepper jack cheese cubes.

Spinach & Artichoke Dip
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM) Served with Tortilla chips.

$125

$75

$0

$3

$3.5

$3



Hummus

**48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED**(PER PERSON/ 50
MINIMUM)Served with pita bread.

Chocolate Fountain (For Full Service Events only)

(Serves up to 250 people) Comes with Strawberries,
Pineapples, Marshmallows, Pretzels, and Sugar Wafers.

Fruit Tray

(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM) Pineapple, grapes,
strawberries, honeydew, cantaloupe and watermelon.

Fruit Tree

**48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED** (PER PERSON/ 50
MINIMUM) Pineapple, Grapes, Strawberries, Honeydew,

Cantaloupe and Watermelon. Will pick up tree stand next day.

CHICKEN

Breaded Chicken Skewers (2)

(PER PERSONY/ 50 MINIMUM)Served with honey mustard
dipping sauce.

Petite Chicken Roulade (2)
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM)

Beef & Chicken Kabob Skewers with Bell Peppers &
Onions

(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM) One beef skewer and one
chicken skewer per order.

Bacon Wrapped Chicken (3)
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM)

BEEF AND PORK

$3

$400

$3.5

$4.5

$3

$3

$4

$4.5



Cocktail Meatballs

(PER PERSONY/ 50 MINIMUM) 3 Glazed with our homemade
sweet BBQ sauce.

Assorted BBQ Sliders

(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM) 3 Glazed with our homemade
sweet BBQ sauce. Assortment of BBQ brisket and turkey &
ham, served with BBQ sauce on the side.

Chopped BBQ Pork Sliders (1)
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM)

Beef & Chicken Kabob Skewers with Bell Peppers &
Onions

(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM) One beef skewer and one
chicken skewer per order.

SEAFOOD

Shrimp Cocktail

(PER PERSONY/ 50 MINIMUM) 3 Colossal shrimp served with
cocktail sauce.

Bacon Wrapped Jumbo Shrimp (2)
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM)

Mini Crab Cakes (2)

**48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED**(PER PERSON/ 50
MINIMUM)

VEGETARIAN

Stuffed Mushroom Caps (3)

(10 MINIMUM) Mushroom caps stuffed with spinach and
artichoke hearts in a lemon butter sauce.

$3

$2.5

$2.5

$4

$5.95

$3.5

$4

$3



Grilled Baby Vegetables Skewers (1)

(10 MINIMUM) Mini skewer with red and green peppers,
zucchini, and red onion grilled with a balsamic reduction.

Jalapeno Poppers (3)
Jalapenos stuffed with pepper jack cheese, breaded and fried.

Mini Quiche (3)

(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM) One Swiss Cheese & Bacon
and one Broccoli & Cheddar.

SNACKS

Pretzels

Trail Mix
(Individually packaged)

Family Style Snack Platter

(PER PERSON / 20 MINIMUM) Assorted cheeses, Grapes,
Mixed Nuts, Trail Mix, Raisins and Pretzels. Served with
assorted gourmet crackers for the cheese.

DESSERTS

Holiday Cut Out Cookies (Each)
Holiday cut out cookies with icing.

Assorted Cookies (Each)
Brownies
Pecan Bars (Each)

Gingerbread Cupcakes (Dozen)

$1.5

$2.5

$2.75

$1.25

$1.5

$8.5

$2.5

$1.75

$1.75

$2



(SEASONAL ITEM) .

Carrot Cake (Slice)
**48 HOURS NOTICE REQUIRED** (10 MINIMUM)

Chocolate Pie
_______Apple Pie (Slice)
_______Cherry Pie (Slice)
_______Pecan Pie (Slice)

Coconut Pie (Slice)

Lemon Pie

New York Cheesecake (Slice)

Topped with fresh strawberries and strawberry sauce.

BEVERAGES

Iced Tea (Gallon)
Served with 12 cups, ice, sweetener and lemons.

Lemonade (Gallon)
Served with 12 cups, ice and straws.

Sparkling Punch (Gallon)

**48 HOURS NOTICE REQUIRED** (Served 8-10)) Served

with 10 cups. Ice available upon request.

Coke (12 oz. can)

Diet Coke (12 oz. can)

$27

$3.75

$2.75

$2.75

$2.75

$2.75

$2.75

$2.75

$3.25

$12

$12

$15

$1.25

$1.25



Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)
Root Beer (12 oz. can)
7-Up (12 oz. can)

2 Hour Beer and Wine Bar

Priced per person. Includes clear plastic tumbler cups, Choice
of two wines and 2 beers, sparkling water, bottle water and
assorted sodas. BARTENDER REQUIRED. 1 Bartender per 75
to 100 guest.

3 Hour Beer and Wine Bar

Priced per person. Includes clear plastic tumbler cups, Choice
of two wines and 2 beers, sparkling water, bottle water and
assorted sodas. BARTENDER REQUIRED. 1 Bartender per 75
to 100 guest.

4 Hour Beer and Wine Bar

Priced per person. Includes clear plastic tumbler cups, Choice
of two wines and 2 beers, sparkling water, bottle water and
assorted sodas. BARTENDER REQUIRED. 1 Bartender per 75
to 100 guest.

Bottled Water

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Ice Water Served in Acrylic Containers

$1.25

$1.25

$1.25

$14

$16

$19

$1.25

$0



(30 PEOPLE MINIMUM) Priced Per person. Good for Staffed
events. If no staff a pick up fee is required.

Bar Set Up Fee - Disposable

Includes ice, cups and bar set-ups when the host provides the
beer, wine and or other beverages. Priced per person.

Special Note on Consumption Bar Service Events

A minimum of $500 beer and wine sales is required by the
caterer for a consumption style bar.

Service Fee

(Required for all Staffed Events) A 5% service fee is added to
all staffed events. The service fees covers all necessary
equipment for your event.

Event Captain

(Required for Staffed Events) Includes 4 hours of service.
Additional hours are billed at $37.50 per hour.

Additional Event Captain Hours
(Per Hour)

Catering Service Agreement - Special Events

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Bartender
For service up to 4 hours.

Wine Glasses

Upgraded Clear Plastic Plates and Silverware
Priced per person

$0.75

$1

$0

$0

$150

$37.5

$0

$150

$0.65

$1.75



China, Glassware, Silverware & Linen Napkins (priced per
person)

Tablecloths for 60 inch round tables cloth to the floor

Rental Order
This price will change with each order.

Linen Napkin

Large Black Plastic Serving Platters - 18"

$5

$12.5

$0

$0.5

$4.5



