

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order. Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.



		FAX TO: 7'	13.758.0125		
To:	Corporate C	atering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	very Address:		Floor/ Suit	e:	_
Cont	act Name:				
Emai	il Address:				
Phor	ne Number:		Ext.:		
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be serving	J:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:	Exp. Date:			
CVV:	:	Billing Zip Code:			_
Com	ments:				

Meridian - Hors D Oeuvres

SERVICE LEVELS

Full Service Set Up	\$125
Two attendants will deliver and set up your food using buffet linen, nice platters, chaffing dishes and provide nice containers for your beverages. Then one attendant will return after your recepti	
Set Up Service	\$75
Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then our staff person will return the same day to pi	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving	
Utensils Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
PLATTERS, DIPS AND STATIONS	
Vegetable Tray with Ranch Dip	\$3
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM)	
Cheese & Cracker Tray	\$3.5
48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED (PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM) Cheddar, colby jack and pepper jack cheese cubes.	
Spinach & Artichoke Dip	\$3
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM) Served with Tortilla chips.	

Hummus	\$3
48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM)Served with pita bread.	
Chocolate Fountain (For Full Service Events only)	\$400
(Serves up to 250 people) Comes with Strawberries, Pineapples, Marshmallows, Pretzels, and Sugar Wafers.	
Fruit Tray	\$3.5
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM) Pineapple, grapes, strawberries, honeydew, cantaloupe and watermelon.	
Fruit Tree	\$4.5
48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED (PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM) Pineapple, Grapes, Strawberries, Honeydew, Cantaloupe and Watermelon. Will pick up tree stand next day.	
CHICKEN	
Breaded Chicken Skewers (2)	\$3
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM)Served with honey mustard dipping sauce.	
Petite Chicken Roulade (2)	\$3
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM)	
	\$4
Beef & Chicken Kabob Skewers with Bell Peppers & Onions	
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM) One beef skewer and one chicken skewer per order.	
Bacon Wrapped Chicken (3)	\$4.5
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM)	

BEEF AND PORK

Cocktail Meatballs	\$3
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM) 3 Glazed with our homemade sweet BBQ sauce.	
Assorted BBQ Sliders	\$2.5
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM) 3 Glazed with our homemade sweet BBQ sauce. Assortment of BBQ brisket and turkey & ham, served with BBQ sauce on the side.	
Chopped BBQ Pork Sliders (1)	\$2.5
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM)	
	\$4
Beef & Chicken Kabob Skewers with Bell Peppers & Onions	
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM) One beef skewer and one chicken skewer per order.	
SEAFOOD	
Shrimp Cocktail	\$5.95
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM) 3 Colossal shrimp served with cocktail sauce.	
Bacon Wrapped Jumbo Shrimp (2)	\$3.5
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM)	
Mini Crab Cakes (2)	\$4
48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM)	
VEGETARIAN	
Stuffed Mushroom Caps (3)	\$3
(10 MINIMUM) Mushroom caps stuffed with spinach and artichoke hearts in a lemon butter sauce.	

Grilled Baby Vegetables Skewers (1) (10 MINIMUM) Mini skewer with red and green peppers, zucchini, and red onion grilled with a balsamic reduction.	\$1.5
Jalapeno Poppers (3)	\$2.5
Jalapenos stuffed with pepper jack cheese, breaded and fried.	
Mini Quiche (3)	\$2.75
(PER PERSON/ 50 MINIMUM) One Swiss Cheese & Bacon and one Broccoli & Cheddar.	
SNACKS	
Pretzels	\$1.25
Trail Mix	\$1.5
(Individually packaged)	
Family Style Snack Platter	\$8.5
(PER PERSON / 20 MINIMUM) Assorted cheeses, Grapes, Mixed Nuts, Trail Mix, Raisins and Pretzels. Served with assorted gourmet crackers for the cheese.	
DESSERTS	
Holiday Cut Out Cookies (Each)	\$2.5
Holiday cut out cookies with icing.	
Assorted Cookies (Each)	\$1.75
Brownies	\$1.75
Pecan Bars (Each)	\$2
Gingerbread Cupcakes (Dozen)	

(SEASONAL ITEM) .	\$27
Carrot Cake (Slice) **48 HOURS NOTICE REQUIRED** (10 MINIMUM)	\$3.75
Chocolate Pie	\$2.75
Apple Pie (Slice)	\$2.75
Cherry Pie (Slice)	\$2.75
Pecan Pie (Slice)	\$2.75
Coconut Pie (Slice)	\$2.75
Lemon Pie	\$2.75
New York Cheesecake (Slice) Topped with fresh strawberries and strawberry sauce.	\$3.25
BEVERAGES	
Iced Tea (Gallon) Served with 12 cups, ice, sweetener and lemons.	\$12
Lemonade (Gallon) Served with 12 cups, ice and straws.	\$12
Sparkling Punch (Gallon) **48 HOURS NOTICE REQUIRED** (Served 8-10)) Served with 10 cups. Ice available upon request.	\$15
Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.25
Diet Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.25

Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)	\$1.25
Root Beer (12 oz. can)	\$1.25
7-Up (12 oz. can)	\$1.25
2 Hour Beer and Wine Bar	\$14
Priced per person. Includes clear plastic tumbler cups, Choice of two wines and 2 beers, sparkling water, bottle water and assorted sodas. BARTENDER REQUIRED. 1 Bartender per 75 to 100 guest.	
3 Hour Beer and Wine Bar	\$16
Priced per person. Includes clear plastic tumbler cups, Choice of two wines and 2 beers, sparkling water, bottle water and assorted sodas. BARTENDER REQUIRED. 1 Bartender per 75 to 100 guest.	
4 Hour Beer and Wine Bar	\$19
Priced per person. Includes clear plastic tumbler cups, Choice of two wines and 2 beers, sparkling water, bottle water and assorted sodas. BARTENDER REQUIRED. 1 Bartender per 75 to 100 guest.	
Bottled Water	\$1.25
EXTRAS	
Catering Service Agreement	\$0
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	
Ice Water Served in Acrylic Containers	

(30 PEOPLE MINIMUM) Priced Per person. Good for Staffed events. If no staff a pick up fee is required.	\$0.75
Bar Set Up Fee - Disposable	\$1
Includes ice, cups and bar set-ups when the host provides the beer, wine and or other beverages. Priced per person.	
Special Note on Consumption Bar Service Events	\$0
A minimum of \$500 beer and wine sales is required by the caterer for a consumption style bar.	
Service Fee	\$0
(Required for all Staffed Events) A 5% service fee is added to all staffed events. The service fees covers all necessary equipment for your event.	
Event Captain	\$150
(Required for Staffed Events) Includes 4 hours of service. Additional hours are billed at \$37.50 per hour.	
Additional Event Captain Hours	\$37.5
(Per Hour)	
Catering Service Agreement - Special Events	\$0
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	
Bartender	\$150
For service up to 4 hours.	
Wine Glasses	\$0.65
Upgraded Clear Plastic Plates and Silverware	\$1.75
Priced per person	

China, Glassware, Silverware & Linen Napkins (priced per person)	\$5
Tablecloths for 60 inch round tables cloth to the floor	\$12.5
Rental Order	\$0
This price will change with each order.	ψŪ
Linen Napkin	\$0.5
Large Black Plastic Serving Platters - 18"	\$4.5